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Kitchen & Bar

Rediscover the pleasure of diring

GST AS APPLICABLE



SANDWICHES / TIT BITS [@][®]
Roasted / Fried Papad
Masala Papad

Omelette / Egg Half Fry

Egg Pakoda

Cashew Nuts Fried

Cheese Cherry Pineapple
Paneer Pakoda

Mix Veg. Pakoda

Plain Cheese

Veg. Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Veg. Club Sandwich / Veg Grilled Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich

Omelette Sandwich

Chicken Club Sandwich
Chicken Grilled Sandwich
Peanut Chat

Chana Garlic Fry

Chana Garlic Koliwada

Green Peas Butter Garlic Fry
Hara Bhara Kabab

Corn Tikki/Veg. Cheese Tikki
Alu Methi Tikki

Paneer Koliwada

Veg. Gujarati Tikki

Veg. Tikki Platter

SALAD ACCOMPANIMENTS El
Russian Salad

Green salad

Kachumber Salad

Rajasthani Papad Salad

Corn Salad

Greek Salad

Cheese Olives Salad

Plain Curd

35.00

95.00
195.00
275.00
275.00
375.00
160.00
375.00
325.00
175.00
200.00
250.00
275.00
260.00
350.00
350.00
290.00
300.00
315.00
315.00
390.00
390.00
390.00
425.00
395.00
999.00

200.00
130.00
110.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
275.00

70.00



Mixed Vegetable Raita
Boondi Raita
Pineapple Raita
Mixed Fruit Raita
Pomogranate Raita

VEG. SOUP (@]

Palak Shorba / Cream of Tomato Soup

Cream of Veg. Soup

Cream of Mushroom Soup
Minestrone Geneva’s
Sizzling Rice Thai Soup
Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup
Hot N Sour Vegetable Soup
Manchow Vegetable Soup
Veg. Lemon Coriander Soup
Tom Yum Vegetable Soup
Vegetable Noodle Soup
Veg. Burnt Desire Soup
Veg. Clear Soup

Tom Kha Veg. Soup

NON VEG. SOUP

Chicken Shorba

Mutton Shorba

Cream of Chicken Soup
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Hot N Sour Chicken Soup
Manchow Chicken Soup
Tom Yum Chicken Soup
Tom Yum Sea Food Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup
Sea Food Manchow Soup
Tom Kha Chicken Soup
Tom Kha Sea Food Soup

100.00
125.00
175.00
175.00
150.00

220.00
220.00
225.00
225.00
230.00
220.00
220.00
225.00
225.00
230.00
220.00
230.00
210.00
260.00

250.00
290.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
260.00
390.00
260.00
260.00
300.00
290.00
325.00



TANDOORI STARTERS (VEG.) [@]
Zaffrani Gobhi

Makhmali Seekh Kebab /Moti Ke Kebab
Vegetable Seekh Kebab

Papad Seekh Kebab

Dingri Mumtaj Kebab

Shejmal Seekh Kebab

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Malai Seekh /Paneer Pudina Tikka
Paneer Lassoni Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka

Babycorn / Mushroom Tandoori
Multani Mushroom Tikka

Veg. Kebab Platter

TANDOORI STARTERS (NON VEG.) El
Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)

Chicken Tandoori White / Green (Half/Full)
Chicken Tandoori Schezwan (Half/Full)
Chicken Kalmi Kebab (3Pcs.)

Chicken Kalimiri Kebab

Chicken Adraki Kebab

Chicken Lasuni Kebab

Chicken Tangdi Kebab (2 Pcs)

Reshmi Kebab

Chicken Rujali Kebab

Chicken Banjara Kebab

Chicken Maratha Kebab

Chicken Pahadi Kebab

Tandoori Lollipop (Chicken)

Chicken Adraki Kebab/Chicken Tikka
Chicken Malai Tikka

Chicken Peshawari Tikka

Chicken Pomegranate Tikka

Chicken Drum Stick Red/Green/Malai (4 Pcs)
Multani Chicken Tikka

Chicken Matka Dum Kebab

370.00
390.00
390.00
399.00
410.00
370.00
410.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
440.00
430.00
1150.00

360/680
400/780
425/800
578.00
475.00
425.00
425.00
490.00
475.00
550.00
475.00
495.00
490.00
475.00
425.00
490.00
490.00
495.00
575.00
515.00
510.00



Chicken Sizzling Kebab

Gosht Chapli Kebab /Boti Ke Kebab

Tender Coconut Chicken Kebab

Peace Park Special Chicken Kebab Platter (H/F)

SEA FOOD STARTER [@)]

Pomfret Kalimiri

Pomfret Chatniwala

Diet Pomfret (Haldi / Namak)

Pomfret Tandoori (Green/Red)

Pomfret Pudina Tikka

King Prawns Tandoori

King Prawns Hariyali Tikka

King Prawns Lasuni Tikka

Jitada Tikka

Jumbo Pomfret (Koliwada / Tawa / Tanoor)
Lobster (Koliwada / Tawa / Tandoor)
Baby Surmai (Koliwada / Tawa / Tandoor)
Baby Rawas

Squid (choice of Preparation)

Patrani Fish (Pomfret)

Patrani Fish ( King Prawns / Surmai)

Sea Food Platter

INDIAN MAIN COURSE (VEG.)IE‘
Palak Corn / Aloo Methi
Dum Aloo Banarasi

Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Mushroom Hara Dhania
Mushroom Bhoona Masala
Mushroom Makhani
Mushroom Multani Masala
Veg. Hariyali / Veg. Korma
Veg. Tawa / Veg. Jaipuri
Veg. Makhanwala

Veg. Kadai

Tamatar Bharta

510.00
550.00
590.00
1180/2200

1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
1100.00

725.00

725.00

725.00

680.00
2050.00
2000.00
1100.00
1100.00
1050.00
1100.00

750.00
4200.00

360.00
399.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
430.00
460.00
390.00
390.00
390.00
390.00
425.00



Corn Capsicum Mushroom Masala
Palak Mutter

Adraki Green Peas

Capsicum Delight

Subji Ka Mela

Veg. Navratan Korma

Methi Mutter Malai

Sarso Ka Saag

Veg. Kofta Makhani

Veg. Amritsari

Sabji Uttar Dakshin

Bhagara Bhendi

Bhendi Do Pyaza

Veg. Lasuni

Baigan Masala / Baigan Bharta
Veg Falguni

Veg Shabnami

Veg Chowgra

Stuff Tamater Masala

Tamater Corn Bharta

Dahi Kadhi Pakoda

Coastal Tarkari / Kaju Malvani / Masala
Dum Aloo Punjabi

Paneer Jalfrezi

Paneer Badami Kurma / Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Makhani

Paneer Pasanda

Paneer Handi/Paneer Chatpata
Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Lahori

Paneer Pahadi Tikka Masala
Paneer Lasuni Tikka Masala
Shahi Paneer

Paneer Kolhapuri

Paneer Sham Savera

Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Korma

Paneer Butter Masala

425.00
425.00
395.00
550.00
399.00
410.00
410.00
410.00
450.00
450.00
460.00
410.00
395.00
415.00
440.00
425.00
440.00
399.00
450.00
450.00
380.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
475.00
460.00
460.00
460.00
460.00
460.00
460.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00



Paneer Laziz
Pindi Chole
Chef Special Veg

INDIAN MAIN COURSE (NON VEG.) [@]
Butter Chicken

Chicken Kadai

Chicken Bhartha

Chicken Noorani Korma
Chicken Angara Masala
Chicken Pasanda

Chicken Chettinad

Chicken Adraki Kebab Masala
Chicken Garlic Kebab Masala
Chicken Achari Kebab Masala
Chicken Pudina Kebab Masala
Chicken Lasuni Kebab Masala
Chicken Ghee Roast / Chicken Rajdhani
Smoke Chicken (H/F)
Chicken Nizami (H/F)

Kori Roti

Chicken Rara Masala

Chicken Nawabi Handi (H/F)
Murg Musallam (H/F)
Chicken Patiyala

Chicken Mughlai

Chicken Aftabi

Murg Maharaja

INDIAN MAIN COURSE (MUTTON) (@]
Mutton Ghee Roast

Mutton Rara

Mutton Kolhapuri

Mutton Tawa Masala

Mutton Bhuna Gosht

Mutton Roganjosh

Mutton Moghlai

Mutton Kadai

460.00
350.00
400.00

460.00
460.00
470.00
480.00
480.00
480.00
480.00
480.00
480.00
480.00
480.00
480.00
500.00

550/1050

750/1450
525.00
525.00

600/1200

680/1200
600.00
490.00
490.00
550.00

580.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00



Mutton Hara Dhaniya
Mutton Tawa

Mutton Rajasthani Lal Mass
Ghosht Khada Masala
Ghosht Mirch Salan

SEA FOOD MAIN COURSE [@]
Pomfret Curry / Masala
Pomfret Goan Curry

Pomfret Kerala Curry

Pomfret Malvani Curry
Pomfret Bengali Curry

Fish Pulimunchi (Pomfret)
Surmai Curry / Masala
Surmai Goan Curry

Surmai Kerala Curry

Surmai Malvani Curry

Surmai Bengali Curry

Jitada Malvani

King Prawns Masala

King Prawns Goan Curry

King Prawns Kadai

Fish Pulimunchi (Surmai, Jitada)

MALWANI SPECIAL DISHES E]
King Prawns Sukka

Chicken Sukka

Chicken Lapeta

Chicken Agri Handi (Half/Full)
Mutton Agri Handi (Half/Full)
Chicken Handi (Half/Full)
Desi Chicken (Half/Full)
Chicken Rassa

Mutton Sukka

Mutton Lapeta

Mutton Rassa

Mutton Handi (Half/Full)

575.00
575.00
599.00
575.00
575.00

1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
630.00
725.00
725.00
725.00
775.00

725.00
480.00
550.00
700/1200.00
800/1500.00
600/1200.00
880/1600
480.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
800/1500.00



DAL [@]

Dal Fry /Tadka
Dal Hariyali
Dal Makhani
Dal Kolhapuri

ROTI @]

Tandoori Roti / Butter Roti or Ghee
Paratha / Butter Paratha or Ghee

Naan / Butter Naan or Ghee

Garlic Naan / Butter Naan or Ghee
Kulcha / Butter Kulcha or Ghee

Masala Kulcha

Stuffed Kulcha / Paratha

Paneer Stuffed Paratha

Chicken Kheema Naan / Paratha

Reshmi Tawa Paratha

Rumali Roti / Butter Rumali Roti or Ghee
Makai/Khasta/Bajri/Jawari Roti/Butter or Ghee
Bhakri

Chapati/Butter or Ghee

Roti Ki Tokri

RICE (@]

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice / Biryani Rice

Dal Khichdi / Palak Khichdi /Curd Rice
Tawa Pulav

Lemon Rice

Masala Rice

Veg Zafrani Pulao / Kashmiri Pulao
Vegetable Pulao

Vegetable Dum Biryani

Veg Bamboo Biryani

Paneer / Mushroom Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani

Chicken Dum Biryani

180/190.00
190.00
210.00
220.00

45/50.00
55/60.00
60/70.00
110/120.00
60/70.00
140.00
150.00
195.00
300.00
150.00
80/90.00
70/80.00
60.00
50/60.00
475.00

180.00
260.00
320.00
350.00
300.00
370.00
360.00
340.00
350.00
400.00
425.00
525.00
425.00



Chicken Matka Biryan
Chicken Tandoori Biryani
Chicken Bamboo Biryani
Mutton Dum Biryani
Mutton Mataka Biryani
Mutton Bamboo Biryani
Jitada Fish Biryani

King Prawns Biryani

CHINA TOWN

STARTERS CHINESE (VEG.)[@]
Vegetable Spring Roll
Vegetable Wonton Fried

Veg Potli / Crispy Vegetable
Veg. 65

Veg. Hongkong / Shanghai

Veg. Chinese Bhel

Veg. Lollypop

Veg. Gold Coin

Golden Fried Baby Corn
Paneer Black Pepper

Kung Pao Potato

Schezwan Potato

Paneer 65 /Paneer Chilly / Manchurian
Paneer Kung Pao

Paneer Satay

Paneer Ginger & Garlic

Paneer in Singapore Style
Paneer in Hongkong Style
Paneer in Schezwan Style
Paneer Thread

French Fry Chilly / Manchurian
Mushroom & Baby Corn Chilly
Mushroom Manchurian / Chilly
Mushroom 65

American Corn Kernel (Basket)
Crunchy Mushroom

475.00
550.00
525.00
600.00
650.00
675.00
700.00
725.00

380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
385.00
300.00
350.00
375.00
360.00
360.00
425.00
425.00
475.00
475.00
430.00
475.00
475.00
475.00
475.00
460.00
325.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
410.00
410.00



Veg. Chinese Platter

CHINESE STARTERS (NON VEG.) [@]
Thread Chicken

Chicken Chilly / Manchurian
Chicken 65

Chicken Spring Roll

Crispy Chicken

Chicken Kung Pao

Chicken Golden Finger

Chicken Hunan Threaded
Chicken Lollypop

Chicken Lollypop Schezwan Dry
Chicken Potli

Chicken 95

Chicken China Town

Chicken Gold Coin

Chicken Chinese Platter

SEAFOOD CHINESE STARTERS [@]
Pomfret Manchurian / Chilly
Pomfret Steam Schezwan

Surmai Manchurian / Chilly /Fish 65 (Surmai)

Surmai Steam Schezwan

Surmai Hot Garlic

King Prawns Schezwan

King Prawns Golden Fried

King Prawns Hot Garlic

King Prawns Chilly / Manchurian

CHINESE MAIN COURSE (VEG.) (@]
Veg. Manchurian Sauce

Veg. Chilly Suace /Veg. Hot Garlic Sauce
Veg. Schezwan Sauce

Veg. Balls in Schezwan Sauce

Assorted Vegetable Oyster Sauce
Supreme Vegetable Thai Garlic Sauce

1050.00

450.00
425.00
430.00
430.00
430.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
410.00
440.00
425.00
425.00
550.00
450.00
1700.00

1100.00
1100.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
725.00
725.00
725.00
725.00

360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
380.00
399.00



Supreme Vegetable Hot Basil Sauce

Supreme Vegetable Thai Red Curry (with Rice)
Supreme Vegetable Thai Green Curry (with Rice)
Paneer 65 Sauce

Paneer Schezwan Sauce

Paneer Hot Garlic Sauce

Paneer in Ginger Sauce

Paneer Green Chilly Sauce

Paneer Hong Kong Sauce

Paneer Shanghai Sauce

Mushroom Hunan Sauce

Mushroom Babycorn Hot Garlic

Paneer Black Pepper Sauce

CHINESE MAIN COURSE (NON VEG.) |§|
Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce
Chicken in Shanghai Sauce

Chicken Thai Hot Garlic Sauce
Chicken Hot Basil Sauce

Chicken Green Chilly Sauce

Chicken Thai Red Curry (with Rice)
Chicken Thai Green Curry (with Rice)
Chicken Chilly / Manchurian Sauce
Chicken Schezwan Sauce

Chicken Garlic Sauce & Ginger
Chicken Hongkong Sauce

Chicken Singapore Sauce

Roasted Lamb Spicy Red Chilly Sauce
Roasted Lamb Black Bean Sauce
Roasted Lamb Thai Barbeque Sauce
Lamb Chilly / Manchurian Sauce

SEAFOOD MAIN COURSE El
Pomfret Manchurian / Chilly Sauce
Pomfret Hot Garlic Sauce

Pomfret Hot Garlic Thai

Pomfret Hongkong Style

399.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00

470.00
460.00
460.00
460.00
460.00
500.00
500.00
460.00
460.00
460.00
460.00
460.00
599.00
599.00
599.00
599.00

1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
1100.00



Pomfret Hunan Sauce

Fish 65 (Pomfret)

Surmai Manchurian / Chilly Sauce
Surmai Hot Garlic Sauce

Surmai Hot Garlic Thai

Surmai Hongkong Style

Surmai Hunan Sauce

King Prawns Hunan Sauce

RICE AND NOODLE (VEG.)[@]

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice / Noodles
Vegetable Hakka Noodles / Fried Rice
Vegetable Manchurian Noodles /Fried Rice
Vegetable Burnt Chilly Garlic Noodles /Fried Rice
Vegetable Singapore Noodles /Fried Rice
Vegetable Triple Schezwan Rice

Veg American Chosuey / Chowmin

Spinach and Ginger Fried Rice

Veg. Indonesian Rice / Noodles (with Sauce)
Veg. Korian Ramen Rice / Noodles

Veg. Thai Flat Noodles

Veg. Pot Rice

RICE AND NOODLES (NON VEG.) (@]

Chicken Manchurian Rice / Noodles

Chicken Fried Rice /Noodles

Chicken Singapore Noodles / Rice

Chicken Schezwan Noodles / Rice

Chiken Burnt Chilly Garlic Noodles / Fried Rice
Chicken Triple Schezwan Rice

Chicken American Choup Suey

King Prawns Fried Rice / Noodles

Chicken Indonesian Rice / Noodles (with Sauce)
Chicken Korian Ramen Noodles

Chicken Thai Flat Noodles

Chicken Pot Rice

1100.00
1100.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
725.00

425.00
375.00
475.00
375.00
415.00
450.00
450.00
375.00
460.00
460.00
475.00
450.00

575.00
425.00
450.00
450.00
425.00
510.00
510.00
775.00
525.00
550.00
525.00
550.00



CONTINENTAL

French Fries

Spicy Fries

Peri Peri Fries

Corn Cheese Balls

Pizza Bites

Veg. Au Gratin

Veg. Lasagna

Cheese Pizza

Veg. Cheese Pizza

Chicken & Cheese Pizza

Fish Fingers (Pomfret)

Fish & Chips (Pomfret)

Fish ‘N’ Chips (Surmai / Jitada)
Fish Finger (Surmai)

Chicken with Butter Garlic

Mix Veg in Creamy Butter Garlic Sauce
Veg Pasta (Red or White Sauce)
Chicken Pasta (Red or White Sauce)
Chicken Lasagna

Cheese Chilly Toast

Garlic Bread

Sprout with Chicken Salad
Sprout with Veg Salad

225.00
250.00
275.00
350.00
350.00
450.00
500.00
450.00
450.00
550.00
1100.00
1100.00
800.00
500.00
475.00
450.00
450.00
500.00
600.00
325.00
300.00
560.00
450.00




DESSERTS E‘

Gulab Jamun (2 pcs)

Gajar Halwa / Doodhi Halwa / Moong Dal Halwa
Rabdi

Choice of Ice Cream

Triple Sunday

Fresh Fruit Salad/ Ice Cream

Kulfi (Malai/ Sitafal/Anjeer)

Matka Kulfi (Malai / Kesar)

Falloda (Kesar / Rose)

Peace Park Special Gadbad Ice Cream (Half / Full)
Brownie Cake

Sizzling Brownie

i o)

...a luxurious business hotel

Vst cAgain

+ GST as Applicable.

+ Your valuable patronage & suggestions are always welcome.

+ Rates are subject to change without prior notice.
+ We use refined vegetable oil for cooking.

®

120.00
210.00
210.00
160.00
350.00

260/310
190.00
190.00
400.00

250/425
175.00
360.00



* EXECUTIVE ROOMS
* SUITE ROOMS
« FOOD CENTRAL KITCHEN & BAR
* BALL ROOM < A. C. CONFERENCE HALL
» COVERED ROOF TOP PARTY HALL (40 7o 100 PERSON)
* AMPLE PARKING

ENJOY DAILY

Buffet Breakfast for Rs.300/-+(GST)
Timing 7:30 am to 10:30 am

WE DO INDOOR & OUTDOOR

Catering for all occassions

b Branches
Sl
.. RECENCY

Ratnagiri Dombivli (East)

Spico Ubodti

Ratnagiri New Panvel

Peace Park Hotels Pvt. Ltd.

* Near Patil Hospital, Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel - 410 206.
» Email : hotelpeaceparkpanvel@gmail.com /info@hotelpeacepark.in
» Website : www.hotelpeacepark.in

* Follow us: [ ] '@ @hotelpeaceparkpanvel

Printed & Designed by Om Sai Printers - 8433562567
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